
 

 

2010 Meeting Schedule 

Canton Open Space Preservation and Acquisition Commission 
 

 

Tuesday, January 5, 2010 Tuesday, July 6, 2010 

Tuesday, February 2, 2010 Tuesday, August 3, 2010 

Tuesday, March 2, 2010 Tuesday, September 7, 2010 

Tuesday, April 6, 2010 Tuesday, October 5, 2010 

Tuesday, May 4, 2010 Monday, November 1, 2010 

Tuesday, June 1, 2010 Tuesday, December 7, 2010 
 

Special meetings will be convened if necessary 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Regularly scheduled meetings of the Open Space Preservation and Acquisition Commission are held at 

7:30 p.m. at the Library Community Center at 40 Dyer Avenue, Canton, CT unless otherwise noted.  The 

following are current members of the Open Space Preservation and Acquisition Commission: 

 

 

William Spatcher, Chairman Charlie DeWeese  

17 Pond View Drive 263 Wright Road 

Canton, CT 06019 Canton, CT 06019 

  

 

Jay Kaplan, Recording Secretary 

71 Gracey Road Hedy Barton  

Canton, CT 06019 636 Cherry Brook Road** 

 Canton, CT 06019 

   

Andrew Pidgeon   

10 Uplands Drive 

Canton, CT 06019  

  

 

     

 

  


